
Day Date Start Students Time Extra Time Exam
Fri 2/5/25 13:00 TBC 120 150 T&T (Potential Resit)

Day Date Start Students Time Extra Time Exam
Mon 5/5/25

Tue 6/5/25 09:00 22 120 150 H&SC

Wed 7/5/25

Thu 8/5/25 09:00 14 90 113 Drama
Thu 8/5/25 09:00 TBC 90 113 Sport (Potential Resit)

Fri 9/10/25

Day Date Start Students Time Extra Time Exam
Mon 12/5/25 09:00 90 120 150 English Literature 1

Tue 13/5/25 13:00 90 70/105 88/132 Biology 1

Wed 14/5/25 09:00 57 90 113 Geography 1

Thu 15/5/25 09:00 90 90 113 Mathematics - Non-Calculator

Fri 16/5/25 09:00 31 80 100 History 1 - Medicine In Britain

Day Date Start Students Time Extra Time Exam
Mon 19/5/25 09:00 90 70/105 88/132 Chemistry 1

Tue 20/5/25 09:00 90 150 188 English Literature 2

Wed 21/5/25 13:00 TBC 75 94 Enterpise & Marketing (Potential Resit)

Thu 22/5/25 09:00 90 70/105 88/132 Physics 1

Fri 23/5/25 09:00 90 105 132 English Language 1

WEEK 1

WEEK 2

WEEK 3

WEEK 4



Day Date Start Students Time Extra Time Exam
Mon 2/6/25

Tue 3/6/25

Wed 4/6/25 09:00 90 90 113 Mathematics - Calculator

Thu 5/6/25 09:00 31 110 138 History 2 - Henry Viii/American West

Fri 6/6/25 09:00 90 120 150 English Language 2
Fri 6/6/25 13:00 57 90 113 Geography 2

Day Date Start Students Time Extra Time Exam
Mon 9/6/25 09:00 90 70/105 88/132 Biology 2

Tue 10/6/25 09:00 17 80/105 101/NA Spanish Listening/Reading
Tue 10/6/25 13:00 31 90 113 History Option 3 - The USA

Wed 11/6/25 09:00 90 90 113 Mathematics 3 - Calculator

Thu 12/6/25 09:00 57 90 113 Geography 3

Fri 13/6/25 09:00 90 70/105 88/132 Chemistry 2

Day Date Start Students Time Extra Time Exam
Mon 16/6/25 09:00 90 70/105 88/132 Physics 2

Tue 17/6/25 09:00 17 60/75 75 Spanish Writing Test Tier F

Mon 18/6/25

Tue 19/6/25

Mon 20/6/25

WEEK 7

WEEK 6

WEEK 5


